
‭MSC LONG COURSE METERS RECORDS‬
‭Achieved in the 2023-2024 season‬

‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭8&U‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2003‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭37.33‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭40.65‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2004‬

‭2003‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:28.48‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭1:36.05‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2004‬

‭2003‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭46.21‬ ‭50M Back‬ ‭49.75‬ ‭Luke Wilkins‬ ‭2019‬

‭2003‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭50.84‬ ‭50M Breast‬ ‭1:03.15‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2004‬

‭2006‬ ‭Sarah Simkins‬ ‭50.11‬ ‭50M Fly‬ ‭44.10‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2004‬

‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭9-10‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2002‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭34.50‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭33.87‬ ‭Brad Hessel‬ ‭2009‬

‭2002‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭1:18.74‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭1:17.63‬ ‭Jacob Porter‬ ‭2006‬

‭2002‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭2:50.17‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭2:49.02‬ ‭Jacob Porter‬ ‭2006‬

‭2002‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭41.03‬ ‭50M Back‬ ‭41.16‬ ‭Keller Shea‬ ‭2018‬

‭2004‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:34.61‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭1:29.14‬ ‭Jacob Porter‬ ‭2006‬

‭2002‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭44.90‬ ‭50M Breast‬ ‭46.74‬ ‭Braden Esping‬ ‭2006‬

‭2002‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭1:40.21‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:41.45‬ ‭Braden Esping‬ ‭2006‬

‭2002‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭40.96‬ ‭50M Fly‬ ‭37.96‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2006‬

‭2004‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:44.14‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭1:31.16‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2006‬

‭2002‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭3:19.11‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭3:15.98‬ ‭Brad Hessel‬ ‭2009‬



‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭11-12‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2000‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭28.71‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭27.57‬ ‭Alex Lynch‬ ‭2011‬

‭2000‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭1:04.90‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭1:01.37‬ ‭Alex Lynch‬ ‭2011‬

‭2000‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭2:21.25‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭2:19.92‬ ‭Stuart Chauvin‬ ‭2008‬

‭2004‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭5:03.10‬ ‭400M Free‬ ‭4:51.27‬ ‭Stuart Chauvin‬ ‭2008‬

‭2018‬ ‭Charlize Kramer‬ ‭36.24‬ ‭50M Back‬ ‭31.70‬ ‭Alex Lynch‬ ‭2011‬

‭2004‬ ‭Crystal Neubig‬ ‭1:16.83‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭1:11.97‬ ‭Stuart Chauvin‬ ‭2008‬

‭2007‬ ‭Abigail Catt‬ ‭2:50.59‬ ‭200M Back‬ ‭2:47.94‬ ‭Noah Jones‬ ‭2018‬

‭1999‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭37.04‬ ‭50M Breast‬ ‭36.42‬ ‭Benjamin Mitchell‬ ‭2018‬

‭1999‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭1:20.70‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:20.68‬ ‭Benjamin Mitchell‬ ‭2018‬

‭2004‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭3:03.55‬ ‭200M Breast‬ ‭2:59.75‬ ‭Benjamin Mitchell‬ ‭2018‬

‭2017‬ ‭Emilee White‬ ‭33.98‬ ‭50M Fly‬ ‭28.25‬ ‭Alex Lynch‬ ‭2011‬

‭2000‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭1:17.40‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭1:06.04‬ ‭Alex Lynch‬ ‭2011‬

‭—‬ ‭—‬ ‭—‬ ‭200M Fly‬ ‭2:46.83‬ ‭Noah Jones‬ ‭2018‬

‭2004‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭2:46.56‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭2:38.71‬ ‭Stuart Chauvin‬ ‭2011‬

‭—‬ ‭—‬ ‭—‬ ‭400M Medley‬ ‭5:37.72‬ ‭Benjamin Mitchell‬ ‭2018‬



‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭13-14‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2001‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭28.43‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭24.93‬ ‭Collin Bushey‬ ‭2019‬

‭2002‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭1:02.18‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭54.94‬ ‭Collin Bushey‬ ‭2019‬

‭2002‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭2:16.49‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭2:05.04‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2007‬

‭1999‬ ‭Casey Bradshaw‬ ‭4:47.70‬ ‭400M Free‬ ‭4:25.63‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2007‬

‭2005‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭10:04.66‬ ‭800M Free‬ ‭9:39.82‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2007‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭19:03.27‬ ‭1500M Free‬ ‭17:58.40‬ ‭Ethan McCoy‬ ‭1999‬

‭2008‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:14.46‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭1:02.69‬ ‭Collin Bushey‬ ‭2019‬

‭2006‬ ‭Kathryn Sampson‬ ‭2:40.82‬ ‭200M Back‬ ‭2:16.93‬ ‭Collin Bushey‬ ‭2019‬

‭2001‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭1:18.78‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:13.89‬ ‭Levi Burres‬ ‭2014‬

‭2001‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭2:50.75‬ ‭200M Breast‬ ‭2:40.24‬ ‭Levi Burres‬ ‭2014‬

‭2006‬ ‭Kathryn Sampson‬ ‭1:10.20‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭1:00.10‬ ‭Collin Bushey‬ ‭2019‬

‭2006‬ ‭Kathryn Sampson‬ ‭2:36.31‬ ‭200M Fly‬ ‭2:17.89‬ ‭Collin Bushey‬ ‭2019‬

‭2000‬ ‭Casey Bradshaw‬ ‭2:27.49‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭2:20.10‬ ‭Levi Burres‬ ‭2014‬

‭2000‬ ‭Casey Bradhsaw‬ ‭5:40.38‬ ‭400M Medley‬ ‭5:06.54‬ ‭Ethan McCoy‬ ‭1999‬



‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭15-16‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭26.45‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭24.26‬ ‭Neirton Oliveira‬ ‭2013‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭59.71‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭53.83‬ ‭Neirton Oliveira‬ ‭2013‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭2:06.10‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭1:59.89‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2009‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭4:41.28‬ ‭400M Free‬ ‭4:15.40‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2009‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭9:41.52‬ ‭800M Free‬ ‭9:32.43‬ ‭Jeff Hainsworth‬ ‭1999‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭18:28.27‬ ‭1500M Free‬ ‭17:25.92‬ ‭Ethan McCoy‬ ‭1999‬

‭1994‬ ‭Amber Bowman‬ ‭1:09.26‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭1:02.27‬ ‭Keller Shea‬ ‭2024‬

‭1996‬ ‭Vanessa Polvi‬ ‭2:29.15‬ ‭200M Back‬ ‭2:18.67‬ ‭Preston Lane‬ ‭1995‬

‭2001‬ ‭Kate Miller‬ ‭1:18.35‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:05.87‬ ‭Ko Depweg‬ ‭2024‬

‭2002‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭2:50.29‬ ‭200M Breast‬ ‭2:25.18‬ ‭Ko Depweg‬ ‭2024‬

‭1998‬ ‭Dean Miller‬ ‭1:07.31‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭57.54‬ ‭Neirton Oliveira‬ ‭2013‬

‭2001‬ ‭Emily Burton‬ ‭2:25.31‬ ‭200M Fly‬ ‭2:19.10‬ ‭Matthew Valentine‬ ‭2010‬

‭2007‬ ‭Diana Sampson‬ ‭2:33.27‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭2:13.11‬ ‭Levi Burres‬ ‭2016‬

‭1998‬ ‭Dean Miller‬ ‭5:26.20‬ ‭400M Medley‬ ‭4:59.13‬ ‭Ethan McCoy‬ ‭2001‬



‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭17-18‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2009‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭26.48‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭23.75‬ ‭Garrett Sutton‬ ‭2018‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭58.68‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭53.63‬ ‭Ailton Temotio‬ ‭2006‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭2:08.65‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭2:01.00‬ ‭Hayden Catt‬ ‭2009‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭4:31.78‬ ‭400M Free‬ ‭4:19.10‬ ‭Ethan McCoy‬ ‭2001‬

‭2005‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭10:10.76‬ ‭800M Free‬ ‭9:11.30‬ ‭Ben Lilly‬ ‭2019‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭18:39.33‬ ‭1500M Free‬ ‭17:21.73‬ ‭Ben Lilly‬ ‭2019‬

‭2012‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:08.39‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭58.41‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭2016‬ ‭Molli Hartzell‬ ‭2:31.67‬ ‭200M Back‬ ‭2:09.10‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭2002‬ ‭Kate Miller‬ ‭1:18.67‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:08.98‬ ‭Nelson Westby‬ ‭2005‬

‭2004‬ Kellye Hildebrandt‬ ‭2:47.39‬ ‭200M Breast‬ ‭2:37.49‬ ‭Max Hayes‬ ‭2015‬

‭2009‬ ‭Kathryn Sampson‬ ‭1:05.43‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭56.20‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2013‬

‭1999‬ ‭Deann Miller‬ ‭2:34.45‬ ‭200M Fly‬ ‭2:08.03‬ ‭Jacob Porter‬ ‭2013‬

‭2008‬ ‭Diana Sampson‬ ‭2:29.99‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭2:14.03‬ ‭Ethan McCoy‬ ‭2001‬

‭2008‬ ‭Diana Sampson‬ ‭5:20.09‬ ‭400M Medley‬ ‭4:43.34‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬



‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭18&U‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2009‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭26.48‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭23.75‬ ‭Garrett Sutton‬ ‭2018‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭58.68‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭53.63‬ ‭Ailton Temotio‬ ‭2006‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭2:06.10‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭1:59.89‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2009‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭4:31.78‬ ‭400M Free‬ ‭4:15.40‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2001‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭9:41.52‬ ‭800M Free‬ ‭9:11.30‬ ‭Ben Lilly‬ ‭2019‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭18:28.27‬ ‭1500M Free‬ ‭17:21.73‬ ‭Ben Lilly‬ ‭2019‬

‭2012‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:08.39‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭58.41‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭1996‬ ‭Vanessa Polvi‬ ‭2:29.15‬ ‭200M Back‬ ‭2:09.10‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭2001‬ ‭Kate Miller‬ ‭1:18.35‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:05.87‬ ‭Ko Depweg‬ ‭2024‬

‭2004‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭2:47.39‬ ‭200M Breast‬ ‭2:25.18‬ ‭Ko Depweg‬ ‭2024‬

‭2009‬ ‭Kathryn Sampson‬ ‭1:05.43‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭56.20‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2013‬

‭2001‬ ‭Emily Burton‬ ‭2:25.31‬ ‭200M Fly‬ ‭2:08.03‬ ‭Jacob Porter‬ ‭2013‬

‭2000‬ ‭Casey Bradshaw‬ ‭2:27.49‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭2:13.11‬ ‭Levi Burres‬ ‭2016‬

‭2008‬ ‭Diana Sampson‬ ‭5:20.09‬ ‭400M Medley‬ ‭4:43.34‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬



‭Year‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Time‬ ‭OPEN‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Year‬

‭2009‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭26.48‬ ‭50M Free‬ ‭23.75‬ ‭Garrett Sutton‬ ‭2018‬

‭2008‬ ‭Amanda Neubig‬ ‭58.63‬ ‭100M Free‬ ‭53.61‬ ‭Edan Donaldson‬ ‭2023‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭2:06.10‬ ‭200M Free‬ ‭1:59.89‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2009‬

‭2008‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭4:31.78‬ ‭400M Free‬ ‭4:15.40‬ ‭Matthew Chauvin‬ ‭2009‬

‭2005‬ ‭Evette Dow‬ ‭9:41.35‬ ‭800M Free‬ ‭9:11.30‬ ‭Ben Lilly‬ ‭2019‬

‭2006‬ ‭Lisha Smith‬ ‭18:28.27‬ ‭1500M Free‬ ‭17:21.73‬ ‭Ben Lilly‬ ‭2019‬

‭2012‬ ‭Brooklyn Neubig‬ ‭1:08.39‬ ‭100M Back‬ ‭58.41‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭2016‬ ‭Evette Dow‬ ‭2:24.49‬ ‭200M Back‬ ‭2:09.10‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭2001‬ ‭Kate Miller‬ ‭1:18.65‬ ‭100M Breast‬ ‭1:05.87‬ ‭Ko Depweg‬ ‭2024‬

‭2004‬ ‭Kellye‬
‭Hildebrandt‬

‭2:47.39‬ ‭200M Breast‬ ‭2:25.18‬ ‭Ko Depweg‬ ‭2024‬

‭2009‬ ‭Kathryn Sampson‬ ‭1:05.43‬ ‭100M Fly‬ ‭56.20‬ ‭Tristan Versteeg‬ ‭2013‬

‭2001‬ ‭Emily Burton‬ ‭2:25.31‬ ‭200M Fly‬ ‭2:08.03‬ ‭Jacob Porter‬ ‭2013‬

‭2000‬ ‭Casey Bradshaw‬ ‭2:27.49‬ ‭200M Medley‬ ‭2:12.33‬ ‭Nelson Westby‬ ‭2007‬

‭2008‬ ‭Diana Sampson‬ ‭5:20.09‬ ‭400M Medley‬ ‭4:43.34‬ ‭Giovanni Mariotti‬ ‭2016‬

‭Updated August 5, 2024‬


